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 2,093.9941 

 768.3990 

 18.3189 

 270.5800 

 3,666.8996 

 274.9233 

 2,881.6500 

 3,213.7958 

 3,102.6726 

 22.2521 

 3,801.6742 

 153.7368 

 1,902.3212 

 1.1020 

 0.7631 

 2.2147 

 397.2909 

 9,395.0509 

 415.9486 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,062.5842 

 756.8730 

 18.0441 

 266.5213 

 3,611.8961 

 270.7995 

 2,838.4253 

 3,165.5889 

 3,056.1325 

 21.9183 

 3,744.6491 

 151.4307 

 1,873.7864 

 1.0855 

 0.7517 

 2.1815 

 391.3315 

 9,254.1251 

 409.7094 

 2,125.4040 

 779.9250 

 18.5937 

 274.6387 

 3,721.9031 

 279.0472 

 2,924.8748 

 3,262.0027 

 3,149.2127 

 22.5859 

 3,858.6993 

 156.0429 

 1,930.8560 

 1.1185 

 0.7745 

 2.2479 

 403.2503 

 9,535.9767 

 422.1878 
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